
30806 / GSS20

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

12

13

14

15

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

30

32

33

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

54

55

60

61

ItemNo

10112

11455

11446

11453

13009

12830

12834

14555

15055

12908

12216

12780

12629

12824

12212

10020

14770

11277

11085

12797

12799

13169

12795

12907

11728

13308

13384

13318

14118

15724

11590

14061

13754

13896

12514

Description

Support Located Nut

Drain Pipe Nut

Drain Pipe

Drain Pipe Cover

Upper Hinge (2 Parts)

Down Hinge Left

Down Hinge Right

Adjustable Foot

White Shelf 335 x 530

Nut For Upper Hinge

Door/Right With Gasket

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Gasket 494x396

Down Hinge Axis

Door/Left With Gasket

Filter 182 x 215 mm

Divider For GN1/6 Pans 178x16 mm

Top

Front Panel Hexagonal

Cover Hinge Left Flat

Cover Hinge Right Flat

Strengthening Board

Cover Hinge Axis

Nut For Cover Hinge Axis

Compressor HPKD190A R600

Basket Guard Grill

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Condenser

Filter Drier 25 G

Water Pan (Plastic)

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probes

Main Switch

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Guides (Set) 550x20x20

2026-01-26



30806 / GSS20


