

30806 / GSS20

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	10112	Support Located Nut
02	11455	Drain Pipe Nut
03	11446	Drain Pipe
04	11453	Drain Pipe Cover
05	13009	Upper Hinge (2 Parts)
06	12830	Down Hinge Left
07	12834	Down Hinge Right
08	14555	Adjustable Foot
09	15055	White Shelf 335 x 530
10	12908	Nut For Upper Hinge
12	12216	Door/Right With Gasket
13	12780	Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
14	12629	Gasket 494x396
15	12824	Down Hinge Axis
17	12212	Door/Left With Gasket
18	10020	Filter 182 x 215 mm
20	14770	Divider For GN1/6 Pans 178x16 mm
21	11277	Top
22	11085	Front Panel Hexagonal
25	12797	Cover Hinge Left Flat
26	12799	Cover Hinge Right Flat
30	13169	Strengthening Board
32	12795	Cover Hinge Axis
33	12907	Nut For Cover Hinge Axis
40	11728	Compressor HPKD190A R600
41	13308	Basket Guard Grill
42	13384	Condensor Fan BD01-01/170
43	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
44	14118	Condenser
45	15724	Filter Drier 25 G
46	11590	Water Pan (Plastic)
54	14061	Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probes
55	13754	Main Switch
60	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
61	12514	Guides (Set) 550x20x20

2026-01-26

30806 / GSS20

